
IKA
- A N C H O R S -

IKA NYLON  PLUGS
FOR CONCRETE, BRICKWORK
& BLOCKWORK

Screws not supplied

Screws not supplied

IKA NYLON EXTRA LONG - for deeper embedment

MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 

SCREW 
RECOMMENDED 

SCREW 
RECOMMENDED 

DRILL  

DRILL  

SIZE 

SIZE 

COLOUR 

COLOUR 

QTY./
BOX 

QTY./
BOX 

5 mm

8 mm

6 mm

8 mm

7 mm

10 mm

8 mm

10 mm

9 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

5 mm

M8 x 60

6 mm

M8 x 80

7 mm

M10 x 80

8 mm

M101 x 100

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

M3.5 x 30

M6 x 65

M4 x 40

M6 x 85

M5 x 40

M8 x 90

M6 C/Screw

M8 x 110

M8 C/Screw

M10 C/Screw

M12 C/Screw

M12 C/Screw

200

100

200

100

200

100

100

100

100

100

50

100

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

GREY

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

NYLON

MATERIAL 
MAXIMUM LOADING

 6 mm  10 mm  14 mm 8 mm  12 mm

45 kg 75 kg 100 kg65 kg 85 kg230 N/mm  Concrete 
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